J. Helmond & Zn.

Machinehandel BV

Linde H 80 D-03/900

KONSTRUKTION: Gabelstapler
MARKE: Linde

TYP: H 80 D-03/900

€ 139.500,-

SPEZIFIKATIONEN

Baujahr
Id
Kraftstoffart
Betriebsstd.
Gewicht
Fahrhohe
Hubhohe
Tragkraft
Mastsektionen
Allgemeiner zustand
Technischer zustand
Optischer zustand
Preis:

Zubehor

2023

7760

Diesel

14.220 kg
2.750 mm
3.950 mm
8.000 kg

3

Sehr gut
Sehr gut
Sehr gut

€ 139.500,-

2 Pedale Steuerung

Spezifikationen




J. Helmond & Zn.

Machinehandel BV Spezifikationen

Beschreibung Schaden: keines



